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Price: $8,900 MLS Number: A11927929  Rental

600 Grapetree Dr Unit 8FS, Key Biscayne, Florida 33149 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,670
 Unit: 8FS    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 1974

 Community: MAR-AZUL CONDO    Subdivision: MAR-AZUL CONDO

 Elementary School: Keybiscayne    Junior High: Ponce De Leon
 High School: Coral Gables  



Remodeled 2BD/2BA with City Views & Beach Access â€“ Key Biscayne Beautifully remodeled apartment in MarAzul, offering modern finishes, open living spaces, and plenty of natural light. Features include a sleek kitchen with quartz counters and
stainless-steel appliances, spacious bedrooms, and updated baths. Enjoy stunning city views and direct access to the beach. Resort-style amenities include a pool, gym, , and 24-hour security. Prime Key Biscayne locationâ€”close to shops, dining, and
top-rated schools. Move-in ready! + ..
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